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Position
Psychologist
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher- Special Day Class

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Speech Therapist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher, Other Inst. Staff

School And Community Eng.Facil

Teacher

Custodian

Clerical Asst Il
Custodian

School Secretary
Clinical Therapist
Instructional Asst- Sped
Instructional Asst- Sped
Library Technician
Instructional Asst- Sped

Instructional Asst- Sped

Teacher- Special Day Class

Instructional Asst- Sped
Instructional Asst- Sped
Instructional Asst- Sped
Instructional Asst- Sped

Instructional Asst- Sped

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Department

Monta Loma School
Monta Loma School
Monta Loma School
Monta Loma School
Monta Loma School
Monta Loma School
Monta Loma School
Monta Loma School
Monta Loma School
Monta Loma School
Monta Loma School
Monta Loma School
Monta Loma School
Monta Loma School
Monta Loma School
Monta Loma School
Monta Loma School
Monta Loma School
Monta Loma School
Monta Loma School
Monta Loma School
Monta Loma School
Monta Loma School
Monta Loma School
Monta Loma School
Monta Loma School
Monta Loma School
Monta Loma School
Monta Loma School
Monta Loma School

Monta Loma School

Total Wages
$120,226
$113,808
$99,988
$96,858
$94,821
$94,304
$92,700
$86,010
$84,856
$84,582
$83,868
$78,214
$77,685
$76,750
$74,229
$70,258
$69,648
$61,439
$51,584
$47,735
$41,869
$41,050
$40,643
$39,981
$39,243
$38,874
$37,436
$36,949
$36,913
$36,671
$36,051



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,

Child Nutrition |
Instructional Asst- Sped
Teacher

Instructional Aide

Noon Duty Assistant
Instructional Aide
Instructional Asst- Sped
Noon Duty Assistant

Noon Duty Assistant

English Learner Tester
Instructional Aide Substitute
Instructional Aide Substitute

Noon Duty Assistant

Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman
Mountain View Whisman

Mountain View Whisman

Monta Loma School
Monta Loma School
Monta Loma School
Monta Loma School
Monta Loma School
Monta Loma School
Monta Loma School
Monta Loma School
Monta Loma School
Monta Loma School
Monta Loma School
Monta Loma School

Monta Loma School

$35,424
$31,953
$29,405
$24,123
$13,983
$11,153
$10,925
$7,955
$6,398
$5,168
$4,517
$4,449
$662



