	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Psychologist		Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$120,226
2.	Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$113,808
3.	Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$99,988
4.	Teacher- Special Day Class		Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$96,858
5.	Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$94,821
6.	Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$94,304
7.	Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$92,700
8.	Speech Therapist		Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$86,010
9.	Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$84,856
10.	Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$84,582
11.	Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$83,868
12.	Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$78,214
13.	Teacher, Other Inst. Staff		Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$77,685
14.	School And Community Eng.Facil		Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$76,750
15.	Teacher		Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$74,229
16.	Custodian		Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$70,258
17.	Clerical Asst III		Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$69,648
18.	Custodian		Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$61,439
19.	School Secretary		Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$51,584
20.	Clinical Therapist		Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$47,735
21.	Instructional Asst- Sped		Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$41,869
22.	Instructional Asst- Sped		Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$41,050
23.	Library Technician		Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$40,643
24.	Instructional Asst- Sped		Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$39,981
25.	Instructional Asst- Sped		Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$39,243
26.	Teacher- Special Day Class		Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$38,874
27.	Instructional Asst- Sped		Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$37,436
28.	Instructional Asst- Sped		Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$36,949
29.	Instructional Asst- Sped		Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$36,913
30.	Instructional Asst- Sped		Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$36,671
31.	Instructional Asst- Sped		Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$36,051

32.	Child Nutrition I	Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$35,424
33.	Instructional Asst- Sped	Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$31,953
34.	Teacher	Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$29,405
35.	Instructional Aide	Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$24,123
36.	Noon Duty Assistant	Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$13,983
37.	Instructional Aide	Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$11,153
38.	Instructional Asst- Sped	Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$10,925
39.	Noon Duty Assistant	Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$7,955
40.	Noon Duty Assistant	Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$6,398
41.	English Learner Tester	Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$5,168
42.	Instructional Aide Substitute	Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$4,517
43.	Instructional Aide Substitute	Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$4,449
44.	Noon Duty Assistant	Mountain View Whisman	Monta Loma School	\$662